

•					
(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
L. SELLERS					
DEC 1 0 2008					
EXAMINER					

Office Use Only



900138116839

11/26/08--01016--006 **25.00

8 DEC -9 AM 8: 18

COVER LETTER

	gistration Section vision of Corporations				
SUBJECT:	A+ Signs & Designs, LL0) de		
		imited Liability Comp	pany)		
The enclosed	d Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are suit	omitted for filing.			
Please return	n all correspondence concerning this matte	er to the following:			
	Jennifer L. Coburn				
		(Name of Person)		<u>_</u> _	
				•	
	(Firm/Company)				
	115 Oak Grove Drive				
	(Address)				
	Palatka, FL 32177				
	(Cit	//State and Zip Code)			
For further i	nformation concerning this matter, please	call:			
Je	ennifer L. Coburn	at (386	, 325-46	336	
	(Name of Person)		Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)	
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:				
\$25.00 Fili	ng Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing For Certified Copy (additional copy)	,	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Reg Div Cli	gistration Secti vision of Corpo fton Building	rations	
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle			

Tallahassee, FL 32301



December 1, 2008

KATHRYN D. KREBS 112 LONE OAK TRAIL PALATKA, FL 32177

SUBJECT: A+ SIGNS & DESIGNS, LLC

Ref. Number: L07000005081

We have received your document for A+ SIGNS. & DESIGNS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Your document is being returned as requested.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Letter Number: 308A00058715

Leslie Sellers Regulatory Specialist II

Cannon's Bookkeeping & Payroll Service, LLC

1807 Reid Street Palatka, FL 32177 386-325-8600

December 1, 2008

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Attn: Leslie Sellers

Re: A+ Signs & Designs, LLC

Please find the attached documents per our phone conversation today. In review of our conversation, you are holding an Articles of Amendment for the above company which I requested that you do not file. There was also a check in the amount of \$25.00 included with that amendment. Please apply the payment of \$25.00 to the enclosed "Articles of Dissolution" for document number L07000005081.

Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$130.00 for the filing of the "Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company" for A+ Signs & Designs, LLC with multi-members.

Feel free to give me a call should you have any questions or concerns. You can reach me at 386-325-8600 from 9 a.m. - 5 p.m. Monday thru Friday.

Thank you for your assistance in this filing.

Sincerely,

Melba H. Cannon

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED 08 DEC -9 AH 8: 18

SLORE MAY STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

 The name of a limited liability company is A+ Signs & Designs, LLC 	TALLACIAGOLE
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on L07000005081	ry 16, 2007 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: November	er 14, 2008
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limite 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cov Business was sold.	ed liability company's dissolution pursuant to section
5. CHECK ONE:	
OR-Adequate provision has been made for the de	mited liability company have been paid or discharged. ebts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed rights and interests.	ted among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
 ✓ There are no suits pending against the compa-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the sa entered against it in any pending suit. 	any in any coun. atisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
signatures of the members having the same percentage of the same per	membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution
Signature	Printed Name
Jennifer & Colum	Jennifer L. Coburn
Becky a. Genkiss	Becky A. Jenkins